
Kreis Gera Pokal 2022/23

Pokalfinale
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: a href="https://tttv.info/aktuelles/2023/02/pokalfinale-der-herren-kreis-gera-klasse-c-2022-2023/"Mehr unter "Aktuelles KFS Gera"/a

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 10.02.2023 19:00

19:00
20:00
20:15 v
21:00
21:30 v

TuS Osterburg Weida II
OTG 1902 Gera
Post SV Gera III
SV Hermsdorf II
OTG 1902 Gera
SV Hermsdorf II

SV Hermsdorf II
Post SV Gera III
TuS Osterburg Weida II
OTG 1902 Gera
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Post SV Gera III

1:4
4:0
1:4
0:4
4:0
4:2
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